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iaeko,s.,  Selection trophy classification
Open Challenge Cup Kyorugi
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All days- Overall - Miniors/Cadets/Juniors/Seniors/Pupils

Team

Taekwondo Keumgang Vzw
Taekwondo Dongji

Hwarang Taekwondo Academy

ILYO VZW

KWAN VZW

Taekwondo Progress Antwerpen
KEUMGANG HOUTHALEN OOST
TAEKWONDO KYORUGI ANTWERPEN
NONG JANG WILSELE

AC GEWE WELLEN

Jeugd Sport Belgié / Jeunesse Sportive Belge
KEUMGANG GENK

HWARANG MAASEIK

TAEGEUK OPHOVEN
TAEKWONDO KRISS
BOUCHAM SAID ANTWERPEN
DAERYON AALST

Taekwondo Ujeong
KEUMGANG SEDDIK
Taekwondo De Tijgers
SIN NYON

PYONG WON DIEPENBEEK

Points based on:

Gold: 4 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 0 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 2Pnts

Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts
(...)is afirst place without opponent
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(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)

Teamscore Gold

88
66
65
63
45
43
33
28
23
20
18
15
14

SenSoft Automation

8
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Silver Bronz 4th PI.
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TaekoPlan.NET 1.1.29.1 (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands
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Wins
24
15
17
13
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Part.
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